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INTER-CAMP FOOD

(10 cans taken)

Can #1:
Total Net Weight Container

Beef Stew

Chicken

Dried beef

Sardines

Kipper Snack
Cheese

Butter

Cereal

Grapenuts

30 oz.

6 oz.

2* oz.
8 oz.

8 oz.

1#
1#
8 oz.

10* oz.

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

can

can

jar
cans

cans

pkg.
can

pkg.
pkg.

Instant potatoes
Noodles

i 16 oz.

1#
2

1

pkg.
Pkg.

Tom,Noodle Soup
Dehy.Veg.
Bouillon

4 oz.

4 pkg.
2 pkg.
12 cubes ^

Pilot bread

Flat bread % 1 pkg.

Raisins

Pigs
Apricots

15 oz.

12 oz.

11 oz.

1

1

1

Pkg.
Pkg.
Pkg.

Whole Milk

Jello pudding
Prostee

Plum pudding
Pemican

1#
8 oz.

14 oz.

1

2

2

1

2

can

Pkg.
pkg.
can

cans

Tea

Cool aid --

16 bags
2 pkg.

Gum

Pudge
Hard candy
Sugar

3 #

l"#

2 pkg.
1 pkg.
50 pieces
1 pkg.


